
Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) F & F LANDSCAPING (2) DENISON LANDSCAPING,
INC.

(3) PATRIOT LAND &
WILDLIFE MANAGEMENT

SERVICES, INC.

0001 AT0685482SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

1001 120500

MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC

(1)

LS

15,000.00000 15,000.00 22,500.00000 22,500.00 10,000.00000 10,000.00

1002 120610

ARROW PANEL

150.000

UD

12.00000 1,800.00 35.00000 5,250.00 25.00000 3,750.00

1003 120625

TEMPORARY TRAFFIC SIGNS
HIGH PERFORMANCE WIDE
ANGLE  RETROREFLECTIVE
SHEETING

256.000

SF

3.00000 768.00 20.00000 5,120.00 18.50000 4,736.00

1004 120820

DRUMS FOR MAINTENANCE OF
TRAFFIC

10.000

EA

10.00000 100.00 85.00000 850.00 150.00000 1,500.00

1005 120890

PROTECTION VEHICLE

60.000

UD

100.00000 6,000.00 600.00000 36,000.00 600.00000 36,000.00
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) F & F LANDSCAPING (2) DENISON LANDSCAPING,
INC.

(3) PATRIOT LAND &
WILDLIFE MANAGEMENT

SERVICES, INC.

0001 AT0685482SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

1006 130840

CONSTRUCTION STAKEOUT

(1)

LS

35,000.00000 35,000.00 120,037.50000 120,037.50 5,000.00000 5,000.00

1007 130850

MOBILIZATION

(1)

LS

18,000.00000 18,000.00 24,200.00000 24,200.00 105,000.00000 105,000.00

7001 700000-EA

. DEER PROTECTION - - TABLETS

44,000.000

EA

0.35000 15,400.00 0.66000 29,040.00 0.35000 15,400.00

7002 700000-GAL

. DEER PROTECTION - -
CONCENTRATE SPRAY

166.000

GAL

90.00000 14,940.00 79.00000 13,114.00 104.00000 17,264.00

7003 700000-GAL

. HERBICIDE CONCENTRATE B

80.000

GAL

295.00000 23,600.00 305.00000 24,400.00 75.00000 6,000.00
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) F & F LANDSCAPING (2) DENISON LANDSCAPING,
INC.

(3) PATRIOT LAND &
WILDLIFE MANAGEMENT

SERVICES, INC.

0001 AT0685482SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

7004 700000-GAL

. HERBICIDE CONCENTRATE C

5.500

GAL

195.00000 1,072.50 381.60000 2,098.80 65.00000 357.50

7005 700000-GAL

. HERBICIDE CONCENTRATE D

80.000

GAL

60.00000 4,800.00 97.20000 7,776.00 50.00000 4,000.00

7006 700000-GAL

. HERBICIDE CONCENTRATE F

22.000

GAL

165.00000 3,630.00 165.00000 3,630.00 14.50000 319.00

7007 700000-GAL

. HERBICIDE RTU A

290.000

GAL

75.00000 21,750.00 76.23000 22,106.70 35.00000 10,150.00

7008 700000-HR

. SKID STEER - FORESTRY HEAD

130.000

HR

110.00000 14,300.00 95.00000 12,350.00 175.00000 22,750.00

7009 700000-HR

. SKID STEER - ROTARY HEAD

223.000

HR

100.00000 22,300.00 85.00000 18,955.00 110.00000 24,530.00
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) F & F LANDSCAPING (2) DENISON LANDSCAPING,
INC.

(3) PATRIOT LAND &
WILDLIFE MANAGEMENT

SERVICES, INC.

0001 AT0685482SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

7010 700000-HR

. TMDL VEGETATION
MANAGEMENT WORK CREW

1,150.000

HR

150.00000 172,500.00 165.00000 189,750.00 185.00000 212,750.00

7011 700000-HR

. WOOD CHIPPER

130.000

HR

40.00000 5,200.00 50.00000 6,500.00 35.00000 4,550.00

7014 700000-SY

. GRASS MEADOW SEEDING

6,100.000

SY

0.99000 6,039.00 1.05000 6,405.00 0.21000 1,281.00

7015 700000-SY

. TURFGRASS SEEDING

6,100.000

SY

0.70000 4,270.00 0.75000 4,575.00 0.22000 1,342.00

7016 700000-LS

. TMDL TREE & SHRUB
PLANTINGS - PAY ITEM 1

(1)

LS

65,012.00000 65,012.00 59,036.00000 59,036.00 59,000.00000 59,000.00
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) F & F LANDSCAPING (2) DENISON LANDSCAPING,
INC.

(3) PATRIOT LAND &
WILDLIFE MANAGEMENT

SERVICES, INC.

0001 AT0685482SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

7017 700000-LS

. TMDL TREE & SHRUB
PLANTINGS - PAY ITEM 2

(1)

LS

58,181.00000 58,181.00 47,179.00000 47,179.00 52,000.00000 52,000.00

7018 700000-LS

. TMDL TREE & SHRUB
PLANTINGS - PAY ITEM 3

(1)

LS

94,718.00000 94,718.00 72,241.00000 72,241.00 79,500.00000 79,500.00

7020 700000-LS

. TMDL TREE & SHRUB
PLANTINGS - PAY ITEM 4

(1)

LS

53,231.00000 53,231.00 43,342.00000 43,342.00 52,000.00000 52,000.00

7021 700000-LS

. TMDL TREE & SHRUB
PLANTINGS - PAY ITEM 5

(1)

LS

115,099.00000 115,099.00 89,508.00000 89,508.00 114,000.00000 114,000.00

7022 700000-LS

. TMDL TREE & SHRUB
PLANTINGS - PAY ITEM 6

(1)

LS

62,054.00000 62,054.00 52,750.50000 52,750.50 75,000.00000 75,000.00
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) F & F LANDSCAPING (2) DENISON LANDSCAPING,
INC.

(3) PATRIOT LAND &
WILDLIFE MANAGEMENT

SERVICES, INC.

0001 AT0685482SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

7023 700000-LS

. TMDL TREE & SHRUB
PLANTINGS - PAY ITEM 7

(1)

LS

71,576.00000 71,576.00 58,326.00000 58,326.00 73,000.00000 73,000.00

7024 700000-LS

. TMDL TREE & SHRUB
PLANTINGS - PAY ITEM 8

(1)

LS

97,784.00000 97,784.00 79,534.00000 79,534.00 103,000.00000 103,000.00

7025 700000-LS

. TMDL TREE & SHRUB
PLANTINGS - PAY ITEM 9

(1)

LS

49,806.00000 49,806.00 39,824.50000 39,824.50 52,000.00000 52,000.00

Section Total with LCC: $1,053,930.50 $1,096,399.00 $1,146,179.50

Life Cycle Costs:

$1,146,179.50$1,053,930.50 $1,096,399.00Section Totals:

$1,096,399.00$1,053,930.50 $1,146,179.50Contract Item Totals

Contract Time Totals
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( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$1,053,930.50 $1,096,399.00 1,146,179.50Contract Grand Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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